Analytical Gas Accessories
Product Brochure
 Purity & Performance
Offering a wide range of advantages over traditional
cylinder gas supply, gas generators have become
the popular choice in many laboratories.
Consistent, reliable purity
A steady, safe supply of high-purity gases

HPZA-18000
HPZA-30000
Ordering Information
Installation Kits
•	 Provides clean tubing for commissioning of new gas generators
•	 Eliminates the wait for materials for installation
•	 Logical compliment to gas generator purchases
Installation kit and tubing recommendations
Generator Model Inlet Outlet Installation Kit Inlet Outlet
HPZA 3500 1/4”FNPT 1/4”FNPT IK-0003 A E
HPZA 7000 1/4”FNPT 1/4”FNPT IK-0004 A F
HPZA 18000 1/4”FNPT 1/4”FNPT IK-0004 A F
HPZA 30000 1/4”FNPT 1/4”FNPT IK-0004 A F
75-83 1/4”FNPT 1/4”FNPT IK-0003 A E
TOC-625 1/4”FNPT 1/4”FNPT IK-0003 A E
TOC-1250 1/4”FNPT 1/4”FNPT IK-0003 A E
UHPN-1100 1/4”FNPT 1/8”FNPT IK-0003 & 11559 A E
Spectra 15, 30 1/4”FNPT 1/4”FNPT IK-0001 A B or C 3
75-26 1/4”FNPT 1/4”FNPT IK-0002 A C or D 3
UDA-300 1/4”FNPT 1/4”FNPT IK-0002 A C or D 3
N2-04, 14 1/4”FNPT 1/4”FNPT IK-0001 A B or C 3
N2-22,35 1/4”FNPT 1/4”FNPT IK-0002 A C or D 3
N2-120, 160, 240 1/2”FNPT 1/2”FNPT Consult with Parker
64-01 1/4”FNPT 1/4”FNPT IK-0001 A B or C 3
64-02 1/4”FNPT 1/4”FNPT IK-0002 A C or D 3
64-10 1/2”FNPT 1/2”FNPT Consult with Parker
H2PEM-100/165/260/510 N/A 1/8” CPI IK-0005 E F
H2PEMPD-510 N/A 1/8” CPI IK-0005 E F
H2PEMPD-850/ H2PEMPD-1300 N/A 1/4” CPI IK-0005 E F
FID 1000 / 2500 1/4”FNPT ZAG 1/4”FNPT + H2 1/4” CPI IK-0003 & IK-0005 A & E E & F
GCGS-7890 / FID-3500 1/4”FNPT ZAG 1/4”FNPT + H2 1/4” CPI IK-0003 & IK-0005 A & E E & F